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Flachlagespurhalter mit Ringnut 5571
Werkstoff
Fe rostfrei
Typ L

(mm)
04 400 
05 500 
06 600 
07 700 
08 800 
09 900 
11 1100 

Hinweis 
Spurhalteklemme an Ringnut  5557

Zeichnungsnummer 
443.00084, .00086, .00088, .00090,
.00092, .00094, .00095

Bestellbeispiel
Länge 900 mm
5571.09 Flachlagespurhalter mit Ringnut


